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重庆市人才研究和人力资源服务协会第87批职业技能等级认定成绩花名册


	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职业工种
	技能等级
	理论
	技能

	1
	2312120000029900101
	董红
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	81
	79

	2
	2312120000029900102
	毛琳
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	75.5
	81

	3
	2312120000029900103
	秦妍
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	72.5
	75

	4
	2312120000029900104
	谢娅
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	84
	81.5

	5
	2312120000029900105
	周丽
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	88.5
	85

	6
	2312120000029900106
	周宇妹
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	83.5
	86

	7
	2312120000029900107
	曹小琴
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	84
	88

	8
	2312120000029900108
	刘林玲
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	87.5
	90

	9
	2312120000029900109
	韦丽娜
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	65
	82

	10
	2312120000029900110
	王怀玲
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	88.5
	70

	11
	2312120000029900111
	冉娟
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	86
	78

	12
	2312120000029900112
	陈忠曦
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	75
	60

	13
	2312120000029900113
	董颖
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	80

	14
	2312120000029900114
	胡茜
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	85
	79

	15
	2312120000029900115
	李力
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	58
	76

	16
	2312120000029900116
	李龑
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	67
	83

	17
	2312120000029900117
	李智勇
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	76
	86

	18
	2312120000029900118
	陆芙蓉
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	92
	90

	19
	2312120000029900119
	马驣
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	91

	20
	2312120000029900120
	彭燕云
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	76
	68

	21
	2312120000029900121
	秦雪峰
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	55
	72

	22
	2312120000029900122
	瞿亮
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	59
	65

	23
	2312120000029900123
	舒蕾
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	75
	67

	24
	2312120000029900124
	唐波
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	84
	92

	25
	2312120000029900125
	王薇谚
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	63
	88

	26
	2312120000029900126
	王玙婧
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	86

	27
	2312120000029900127
	熊诗敏
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	85

	28
	2312120000029900128
	徐大林
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	69
	84

	29
	2312120000029900129
	杨琳
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	61
	84

	30
	2312120000029900130
	张秋林
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	71
	84

	31
	2312120000029900131
	张琰
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	78
	75

	32
	2312120000029900132
	朱红彦
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	74
	67



4 —



3 —



